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Absent
Sparse
Abundant
Total

Location A

Location A
14.3
39.3
46.4
100

Location B

Location B
455
31.8
227
100

Location A's frequency was more abundant

than Location B.

And Location B was mostly absent than

Location A
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