## Frequencies

	Location A	Location B
Absent	8	20
Sparse	22	14
Abundant	26	10
Total	56	44

## Percentages

	Location A	Location B
Absent	14.3	45.5
Sparse	39.3	31.8
Abundant	46.4	22.7
Total	100	100

Location A's frequency was more abundant than Location B.

And Location B was mostly absent than Location A

